SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM

Saturday, 11th November 2017

8.30-9.00
9.00-9.15
9.15-10.45

9.15-9.30

9.30-9.45
9.45-10.00

10.00-10.15

10.15-10.30

10.30-10.45
10.45-11.15
10.45-11.00
11.00-11.15
11.15-11.30
11.30-12.30
11.30-11.45

11.45-12.00

12.00-12.15

12.15-12.30

12.30-13.15

13.15-14.00

14.00-14.45

14.45-15.30
14.45-15.00

15.00-15.15

15.15-15.30

15.30-15.45

Breakfast & Registration
INAUGURATION

ECG IN OUTPATIENT CLINIC:
HOW DO | PROCEED?

When is sinus tachycardia
“inappropriate”?

Sinus bradycardia: Tips & Traps.

ECG shows AV Wenckebach:
Anything serious?

ST-T changes: Ischemia, strain,
secondary or memory?

QT prolongation: A Clinician’s
perspective?

Q&A with audience participation.
STRESS ECG

Is it sufficient for ischemia diagnosis?
Role in arrhythmia diagnosis

Tea Break

ECGINICU

In febrile, toxic or dysmetabolic
conditions.

In high risk acute coronary
syndrome.

Arrhythmias in AMI patient
complicating ICU stay.

Q & A with audience participation

INTERESTING CASE STUDIES-
ECG & CAG CORRELATION IN
ACS

Lunch

INTERESTING  CASE
WHICH SVTISIT?

SVT SYMPOSIUM

AT / AFL / AF: How and Why to
differentiate?

Stroke prevention in AF: When and
How?

Overdrive pacing and Elective DC
cardioversion: How | do it?

Tea Break

ISECON

STUDIES:

15.45-16.45
15.45-16.00

16.00-16.15

16.15-16.30

16.30-16.45

16.45-17.30

SYNCOPE SYMPOSIUM

ECG suggests structural heart
disease: could it be aborted SCD?

Syncope in a young patient: ECG
patterns suspicious of aborted SCD.

ECG suggests normal pacemaker
function.

ECG suggests pacemaker
malfunction.

INTERESTING CASE STUDIES:
LONG-TERM RHYTHM
MONITORING THAT UNRAVELLED
THE SYNCOPE!

Sunday, 12th November 2017

8.30-9.00
9.00-10.30
9.00-9.15
9.15-9.30

9.30-9.45

9.45-10.00

10.00-10.15

10.15-10.30

10.30-11.15

11.15-11.30
11.30-12.00

12.00-13.00
12.00-12.15
12.15-12.30

12.30-12.45
12.45-13.00

13.00-13.45

13.45-14.00
14.00

Breakfast
VT SYMPOSIUM
ECG variants of outflow tract PVC.

RBBB-type broad QRS tachycardia:
ECG analysis

LBBB-type broad QRS tachycardia:
ECG analysis

“Not so wide” QRS tachycardia: isn't
itaVvT?

Polymorphic VT: How different is it
from a monomorphic VT?

ECG in managing patients with ICD
shocks

INTERESTING CASE STUDIES:
VT &ITS VARIED ETIOLOGIES.

TEA BREAK

ECHOCARDIOGRAM: A TRUE
FRIEND AND GUIDE OF ECG!

HEART FAILURE SYMPOSIUM
ECG in heart failure patient.

Heart failure and atrial fibrillation: it's
a two-way relation.

The Digoxin Paradox.

ECG assessment alone can decide
CRT candidature?

ECG QUIZ:
DIFFICULT, BUT INSIGHTFUL!

VALEDICTORY FUNCTION

Lunch



