SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM

Saturday, 11th November 2017		15.45-16.45	SYNCOPE SYMPOSIUM
8.30-9.00	Breakfast & Registration	15.45-16.00	ECG suggests structural heart disease: could it be aborted SCD?
9.00-9.15 9.15-10.45	INAUGURATION ECG IN OUTPATIENT CLINIC:	16.00-16.15	Syncope in a young patient: ECG patterns suspicious of aborted SCD.
9.15-9.30	HOW DO I PROCEED? When is sinus tachycardia	16.15-16.30	ECG suggests normal pacemaker function.
	"inappropriate"?	16.30-16.45	ECG suggests pacemaker malfunction.
9.30-9.45	Sinus bradycardia: Tips & Traps.		
9.45-10.00	ECG shows AV Wenckebach: Anything serious?	16.45-17.30	INTERESTING CASE STUDIES: LONG-TERM RHYTHM MONITORING THAT UNRAVELLED
10.00-10.15	ST-T changes: Ischemia, strain, secondary or memory?		THE SYNCOPE!
10.15-10.30	QT prolongation: A Clinician's perspective?	Sunday, 12th November 2017	
10.30-10.45	Q&A with audience participation.	8.30-9.00	Breakfast
10.45-11.15	STRESS ECG	9.00-10.30	VT SYMPOSIUM
10.45-11.00	Is it sufficient for ischemia diagnosis?	9.00-9.15	ECG variants of outflow tract PVC.
11.00-11.15	Role in arrhythmia diagnosis	9.15-9.30	RBBB-type broad QRS tachycardia: ECG analysis
11.15-11.30 11.30-12.30	Tea Break ECG IN ICU	9.30-9.45	LBBB-type broad QRS tachycardia: ECG analysis
11.30-11.45	In febrile, toxic or dysmetabolic conditions.	9.45-10.00	"Not so wide" QRS tachycardia: isn't it a VT?
11.45-12.00	In high risk acute coronary syndrome.	10.00-10.15	Polymorphic VT: How different is it from a monomorphic VT?
12.00-12.15	Arrhythmias in AMI patient complicating ICU stay.	10.15-10.30	ECG in managing patients with ICD shocks
12.15-12.30 12.30-13.15	Q & A with audience participation INTERESTING CASE STUDIES-	10.30-11.15	INTERESTING CASE STUDIES: VT & ITS VARIED ETIOLOGIES.
12.30-13.13	ECG & CAG CORRELATION IN	11.15-11.30	TEA BREAK
13.15-14.00	ACS Lunch	11.30-12.00	ECHOCARDIOGRAM: A TRUE FRIEND AND GUIDE OF ECG!
14.00-14.45	INTERESTING CASE STUDIES:	12.00-13.00	HEART FAILURE SYMPOSIUM
	WHICH SVT IS IT?	12.00-12.15	ECG in heart failure patient.
14.45-15.30	SVT SYMPOSIUM	12.15-12.30	Heart failure and atrial fibrillation: it's
14.45-15.00	AT / AFL / AF: How and Why to differentiate?	12.30-12.45	a two-way relation. The Digoxin Paradox.
15.00-15.15	Stroke prevention in AF: When and How?	12.45-13.00	ECG assessment alone can decide CRT candidature?
15.15-15.30	Overdrive pacing and Elective DC cardioversion: How I do it?	13.00-13.45	ECG QUIZ: DIFFICULT, BUT INSIGHTFUL!
15.30-15.45	Tea Break	13.45-14.00	VALEDICTORY FUNCTION

Lunch